
Direction: Bharthal Village

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

773 bus Time Schedule
Bharthal Village Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:30 - 19:00

Monday 08:30 - 19:00

Tuesday 08:30 - 19:00

Wednesday 08:30 - 19:00

Thursday 08:30 - 19:00

Friday 08:30 - 19:00

Saturday 08:30 - 19:00

773 bus Info
Direction: Bharthal Village
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

The 773 bus line (Bharthal Village) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bharthal Village: 08:30 - 19:00(2) Delhi Sachivalaya (Rajghat Power House): 06:30 - 17:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 773 bus station near you and find out when is the next 773 bus arriving.

773 bus time schedule & line map

Bharthal Village Get The App773

Delhi Sachivalaya (Rajghat Power House)

Rajghat Gandhi Darshan

Ambedkar Stadium Terminal

Delhi Gate

Shaheed Park (Bhagat Singh Terminal)

ITO

Tilak Bridge

Mandi House

Mandi House

Kasturba Gandhi Road Crossing

Firoz Shah Road

Patel Chowk (Ashoka Road)

Gurudwara Bangla Sahib

NDPO

Kendriya Terminal (Pt. Pant Marg)

Kendriya Terminal / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

Talkatora Road

Dr. RML Hospital

Talkatora Stadium Garden

Sardar Patel Road Xing (11 Murti)

Palika Kutumb
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Direction: Delhi Sachivalaya (Rajghat Power
House)

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

773 bus Time Schedule
Delhi Sachivalaya (Rajghat Power House) Route
Timetable:

Sunday 06:30 - 17:00

Monday 06:30 - 17:00

Tuesday 06:30 - 17:00

Wednesday 06:30 - 17:00

Thursday 06:30 - 17:00

Friday 06:30 - 17:00

Saturday 06:30 - 17:00

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bapu Dham

Officer Enclave S.P Marg

Dhaula Kuan

Rr Hospital / Maharana Pratap Chowk

Air Force Hq / Subroto Park

APS Colony/ Jharera Gaon

APS Colony

Shankar Vihar / National Highway 8

Mahipal Pur Crossing Nh-8

Rang Puri (Nh-8)

Shiv Murti

Rajokari Crossing Nh-8

Shiv Murti / Dwarka More

Uppal Hotel

Samalkha Crossing

Puspanjali G Block

Dwarka Road

Bharthal under Pass

Dwarka Sec 22 Cluster Depot

Bharthal Village

Bharthal Village

Bharthal Village (Shyam Mandir)

Dwarka Sec 22 Cluster Depot

Bharthal under Pass

Dwarka Road

Puspanjali G Block
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773 bus Info
Direction: Delhi Sachivalaya (Rajghat Power House)
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 81 min
Line Summary:

Samalkha Crossing

Uppal Hotel

Shiv Murti (Nh-8)

Rang Puri (Nh-8 Circle)

Mahipalpur Village Crossing (Nh-8)

Mahipal Pur (Nh-8)

Shankar Vihar Nh-8

Kendriya Vidhyalaya APS Colony

APS Colony/ Jharera Gaon

Air Force Hq / Subroto Park

Rr Hospital

Dhaula Kuan

Officer Enclave S.P Marg

Bapu Dham

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Palika Kutumb

11 Murti

Talkatora Stadium

Dr. RML Hospital

RML Hospital

Talkatora Road

Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

Kendriya Terminal (Pt. Pant Marg)

NDPO

Gurudwara Bangla Sahib

Patel Chowk

Firoz Shah Road

Kasturba Gandhi Crossing

Mandi House

Mandi House

Tilak Bridge
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773 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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ITO (Agarwal Chowk)

Express Building

Delhi Gate / Ambedkar Stadium

Ambedkar Stadium Terminal

Gandhi Darshan

Indira Gandhi Stadium

ITO Ring Road

Delhi Sectt

Delhi Sachivalaya (Rajghat Power House)


